
Duty Date Duty Type EVENT 2014 Notes 1 Notes 2 Duty Time Race Times 1st High 2nd High

Sat 1 Mar 14 OOD (1) Shakedown 1 & 2 Come down early, check your boat Short course races 09:30 10:30 & 12:30 10:37 13:02

Sun 2 Mar 14 OOD (1) Shakedown 3 & 4 Tweak your boat for safety and speed 10:30 11:30 & 13:30 11:19 13:54

Sat 8 Mar 14 Instructor Practice races (many starts) OOD training 13:30 14:30 15:57 17:32

Sun 9 Mar 14 NO RACING 17:12 19:03

Sat 15 Mar 14 OOD (1) Shakedown 5 & 6 Tweak your tactics (and crew!) 10:00 11:00 & 13:00 10:19 12:30

Sun 16 Mar 14 OOD (1) Shakedown 7 & 8 Put it all together and enjoy! 09:30 10:30 & 12:30 10:55 13:10

Sat 22 Mar 14 OOD (1) Pursuit Series 1 Slowest boat starts first - Boats all finish together in theory! 13:00 14:00 14:32 16:47

Sun 23 Mar 14 OOD (1) RNLI Pennant 1 & 2 13:30 14:30 & 16:00 15:28 17:44

Sat 29 Mar 14 OOD (1) Spring Tankard 1 & 2 09:30 10:30 & 12:30 09:39 11:56

Sun 30 Mar 14 BRITISH SUMMER TIME STARTS

Sun 30 Mar 14 OOD (1) Ashlett Race 1 & 2 or supervised sailing (weather) Lunch on the Green 10:30 11:30 & TBA 11:19 13:43

Sat 5 Apr 14 OOD (1) Spring Tankard 3 & 4 13:30 14:30 & 16:00 15:31 17:04

Sun 6 Apr 14 Instructor Supervised Sailing OOD Training Women on Water 1 14:00 15:00 16:03 18:01

Sat 12 Apr 14 OOD (1) Spring Tankard 5 & 6 09:30 10:30 & 12:30 10:10 11:59

Sun 13 Apr 14 OOD (1) Pursuit Series 2 Slowest boat starts first - Boats all finish together in theory! 09:30 10:30 10:50 12:53

Fri 18 Apr 14 OOD (1) Easter Egg 1 & 2 Good Friday Chocolate Eggs to be won!!! 12:00 13:00 & 15:00 13:35 16:04

Sat 19 Apr 14 OOD (1) Easter Egg 3 & 4 Chocolate Eggs to be won!!! 13:00 14:00 & 16:00 14:29 16:47

Sun 20 Apr 14 OOD (1) Easter Egg 5 & 6 Easter Sunday Chocolate Eggs to be won!!! 14:00 15:00 & 17:00 15:19 17:30

Mon 21 Apr 14 OOD (1) Easter Egg 7 & 8 Easter Monday Chocolate Eggs to be won!!! 15:00 16:00 & 18:00 16:22 18:13

Wed 23 Apr 14 OOD (1) Starboard Evening Series 1 Evening Sun set 20:14 17:30 18:30 18:30 19:58

Sat 26 Apr 14 OOD (1) HMWST 1 & 2 09:00 10:00 & 11:30 09:42 11:44

Sun 27 Apr 14 OOD (1) RNLI Pennant 3 & 4 09:30 10:30 & 12:00 10:21 12:32

Sat 3 May 14 Instructor Supervised Sailing Adult training 13:00 14:00 14:19 16:15

Sun 4 May 14 OOD (1) RNLI Pennant 5 & 6 13:00 14:00 & 15:30 15:07 16:43

Mon 5 May 14 OOD (1) HMWST 3 & 4 First May Bank Holiday 13:30 14:30 & 16:00 15:34 17:37

Tue 6 May 14 OOD (1) Port Evening Series 1 17:30 18:30 16:35 19:02

Wed 7 May 14 OOD (1) Starboard Evening Series 2 17:30 18:30 18:23 20:23

Sat 10 May 14 OOD (1) HMWST 5 & 6 08:30 09:30 & 11:00 08:46 10:34

Sun 11 May 14 OOD (1) HMWST 7 & 8 09:00 10:00 & 12:00 09:39 11:25

Sat 17 May 14 OOD (1) Calshot Canon 1 & 2 11:30 12:30 & 14:30 13:30 15:49

Sun 18 May 14 OOD (1) Pursuit Series 3 Slowest boat starts first - Boats all finish together in theory! 13:30 14:30 14:17 16:35

Wed 21 May 14 OOD (1) Starboard Evening Series 3 Women on Water 2 17:30 18:30 17:23 18:51

Thu 22 May 14 OOD (1) OOD Training / Supervised Sailing 17:30 18:30 18:08 19:41

Fri 23 May 14 Instructor Friday Club 1 Junior Training 17:00 18:00 19:10 20:34

Sat 24 May 14 OOD (1) Calshot Canon 3 & 4 Family Fun Weekend Novice Race 08:00 09:00 & 10:00 07:51 09:58

Sun 25 May 14 OOD (1) Calshot Canon 5 & 6 Family Fun Weekend Novice Race 09:00 10:00 & 11:30 09:21 11:22

Mon 26 May 14 OOD (1) Fun Race or Cruise TBA Family Fun Weekend Second May Bank Holiday 09:30 10:30 & 12:00 10:04 12:16

Sat 31 May 14 OOD (1) Jubilee Cup 1 & 2 12:30 13:30 & 14:40 13:28 15:16

Sun 1 Jun 14 OOD (1) REMT 1 & 2 13:00 14:00 & 15:30 14:13 15:49

Fri 6 Jun 14 Instructor Friday Club 2 Junior Training 17:00 18:00 17:29 19:18

Sat 7 Jun 14 Instructor Supervised Sailing Adult training 16:30 17:30 18:36 21:27

Sun 8 Jun 14 Work Party CSC to supply grub! BBQ 10:30 10:30 06:59 09:35
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Duty Date Duty Type EVENT 2014 Notes 1 Notes 2 Duty Time Race Times 1st High 2nd High

Sat 14 Jun 14 OOD (1) Ashlett Race 3 & 4 Lunch on the Green by Jolly Sailor 10:30 11:30 & TBA 12:30 14:53

Sun 15 Jun 14 OOD (1) REMT 3 & 4 12:00 13:00 & 15:00 13:16 15:38

Thu 19 Jun 14 OOD (1) Starboard Evening Series 4 Women on Water 3 17:30 18:30 17:01 18:39

Fri 20 Jun 14 Instructor Friday Club 3 Junior Training 17:00 18:00 17:53 19:19

Sat 21 Jun 14 OOD (1) Long Distance or Cruise TBA To Lymington for lunch & race back Or Cruise TBA TBA TBA 06:48 08:07

Sat 21 Jun 14 OOD (1) Supervised Sailing Ideal for slow & non cruise boats Novice Race 16:30 17:30 18:44 20:50

Sun 22 Jun 14 OOD (1) REMT 5 & 6 17:30 18:30 & 19:30 19:59 22:09

Sat 28 Jun 14 OOD (1) Pursuit Series 4 Slowest boat starts first - Boats all finish together in theory! 10:30 11:30 12:36 14:45

Sun 29 Jun 14 OOD (1) REMT 7 & 8 12:00 13:00 & 15:00 13:17 15:04

Fri 4 Jul 14 Instructor Friday Club 4 Junior Training 17:00 18:00 16:21 18:11

Sat 5 Jul 14 OOD (1) Supervised Sailing Novice Race Club Social BBQ after sailing 15:00 16:00 17:09 18:59

Sun 6 Jul 14 OOD (1) Rose Bowl 1 & 2 16:00 17:00 & 18:30 18:03 19:55

Mon 7 Jul 14 OOD (1) Port Evening Series 2 17:30 18:30 19:13 20:41

Sat 12 Jul 14 OOD (1) Ashlett Race 5 & 6 Lunch on the Green by Jolly Sailor 10:00 11:00 & TBA 11:33 13:43

Sun 13 Jul 14 OOD (1) Rose Bowl 3 & 4 11:30 12:30 & 14:00 12:16 14:38

Fri 18 Jul 14 Instructor Friday Club 5 Junior Training 17:00 18:00 16:29 18:17

Sat 19 Jul 14 OOD (1) Jubilee Cup 3 & 4 Novice Race Women on Water 4 15:30 16:30 & 18:30 17:26 19:05

Sun 20 Jul 14 Instructor Rose Bowl 5 & 6 Adult training 16:00 17:00 & 18:30 18:12 20:15

Sat 26 Jul 14 OOD (1) Jubilee Cup 5 & 6 10:30 11:30 & 13:30 11:58 13:51

Sun 27 Jul 14 OOD (1) Pursuit Series 5 Slowest boat starts first - Boats all finish together in theory! 12:00 13:00 12:32 14:34

Fri 1 Aug 14 OOD (1) BBQ Race – Food to be won! Club Social BBQ after sailing Bring food to cook and eat 17:00 18:00 15:02 17:02

Sat 2 Aug 14 OOD (1) Pint Pot 1 & 2 14:00 15:00 & 17:00 15:41 17:42

Sun 3 Aug 14 OOD (1) Pint Pot 3 & 4 Women on Water 5 14:30 15:30 & 17:00 16:28 18:35

Mon 4 Aug 14 OOD (1) Port Evening Series 3 17:30 18:30 17:21 19:26

Tue 5 Aug 14 OOD (1) Port Evening Series 4 17:30 18:30 18:23 20:20

Sat 9 Aug 14 Instructor Supervised Sailing Adult training 09:00 10:00 10:46 12:48

Sun 10 Aug 14 OOD (1) Ashlett Race 7 & 8 Lunch on the Green by Jolly Sailor 10:00 11:00 & TBA 11:20 13:40

Fri 15 Aug 14 Instructor Friday Club 6 Junior Training 17:00 18:00 15:09 17:16

Sat 16 Aug 14 OOD (1) Pint Pot 5 & BBQ Race BBQ Race – Food to be won! Club Social BBQ after sailing 14:00 15:00 & 17:00 15:54 17:48

Sun 17 Aug 14 OOD (1) Pursuit Series 6 Slowest boat starts first - Boats all finish together in theory! 15:00 16:00 16:49 18:40

Mon 18 Aug 14 OOD (1) Port Evening Series 5 17:30 18:30 18:27 19:48

Tue 19 Aug 14 OOD (1) Port Evening Series 6 17:30 18:30 19:14 21:19

Fri 22 Aug 14 Set up tents (pm) ready for

Sat 23 Aug 14 OOD (1) Big Bar Cadburys 1 & 2 Family Fun Weekend Novice Race 09:30 10:30 & 12:30 10:18 12:33

Sun 24 Aug 14 OOD (1) Fun Race or Cruise TBA Family Fun Weekend 10:30 11:30 & 13:30 11:37 13:23

Mon 25 Aug 14 OOD (1) Big Bar Cadburys 3 & 4 Family Fun Weekend Second May Bank Holiday 11:00 12:00 & 14:00 12:01 14:05

Sat 30 Aug 14 OOD (1) Bottle of White Wine 1 & 2 White Wine to be won! Women on Water 6 12:30 13:30 & 1:500 14:30 16:40

Sun 31 Aug 14 OOD (1) Calshot Decanter 1 & 2 13:30 14:30 & 16:30 15:09 17:22

Wed 3 Sep 14 OOD (1) Starboard Evening Series 5 Women on Water 7 17:30 18:30 17:54 19:48

Sat 6 Sep 14 OOD (1) Bottle of White Wine 3 & 4 White Wine to be won! 09:00 10:00 & 11:30 09:03 11:11

Sun 7 Sep 14 OOD (1) Calshot Decanter 3 & 4 09:30 10:30 & 12:30 10:35 12:37

Sat 13 Sep 14 OOD (1) Bottle of White Wine 5 & 6 White Wine to be won! 13:00 14:00 & 16:00 14:41 16:48

Sun 14 Sep 14 OOD (1) Calshot Decanter 5 & 6 13:30 14:30 & 16:30 15:28 17:14
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Sat 20 Sep 14 OOD (1) The Tarnished Salver 1 & 2 09:00 10:00 & 11:00 08:58 11:11

Sun 21 Sep 14 OOD (1) Windsor Bell &  Boat Cup 1 & 2 09:30 10:30 & 12:30 09:54 11:56

Sat 27 Sep 14 OOD (1) The Tarnished Salver 3 & 4 Women on Water 8 12:00 13:00 & 15:30 13:29 15:32

Sun 28 Sep 14 OOD (1) Windsor Bell & Boat Cup 3 & 4 13:00 14:00 & 16:00 14:03 16:17

Sat 4 Oct 14 NO RACING 07:15 08:56

Sun 5 Oct 14 OOD (1) Windsor Bell & Boat Cup 5 09:00 10:00 08:54 10:28

Sat 11 Oct 14 OOD (1) The Tarnished Salver 5 & 6 12:00 13:00 & 14:30 13:28 15:46

Sun 12 Oct 14 OOD (1) ENZA 1 & 2 12:00 13:00 & 15:00 14:13 16:17

Sat 18 Oct 14 NO RACING 07:34 09:19

Sun 19 Oct 14 OOD (1) Windsor Bell & Boat Cup 6 09:00 10:00 08:42 10:26

Sat 25 Oct 14 OOD (1) ENZA 3 & 4 11:30 12:30 & 14:00 12:34 14:39

Sun 26 Oct 14 BRITISH SUMMER TIME ENDS

Sun 26 Oct 14 OOD (1) ENZA 5 & 6 11:30 12:30 & 14:00 12:06 14:09

Sat 1 Nov 14 NO RACING 17:01 19:30

Sun 2 Nov 14 NO RACING 18:34 20:13

Sat 8 Nov 14 OOD (1) Saturday Winter 1 & 2 Wrap up Warm! 09:30 10:30 & 12:00 11:26 13:42

Sun 9 Nov 14 OOD (1) Sunday Winter 1 & 2 11:00 12:00 & 13:30 12:07 14:16

Sat 15 Nov 14 NO RACING 17:18 19:25

Sun 16 Nov 14 NO RACING 18:18 20:28

Sat 22 Nov 14 OOD (1) Saturday Winter 3 & 4 09:30 10:30 & 12:00 10:36 12:52

Sun 23 Nov 14 OOD (1) Sunday Winter 3 & 4 10:00 11:00 & 12:30 11:09 13:26

Sat 29 Nov 14 NO RACING 16:08 18:02

Sun 30 Nov 14 NO RACING 17:09 18:50

Sat 6 Dec 14 OOD (1) Saturday Winter 5 & 6 09:30 10:30 & 12:00 10:32 12:36

Sun 7 Dec 14 OOD (1) Sunday Winter 5 & 6 10:00 11:00 & 12:30 11:13 13:16

Sat 13 Dec 14 NO RACING 15:23 17:20

Sun 14 Dec 14 NO RACING 16:22 08:38

Sat 20 Dec 14 OOD (1) Saturday Winter 7 & 8 09:30 10:30 & 12:00 09:40 11:35

Sun 21 Dec 14 OOD (1) Sunday Winter 7 & 8 09:30 10:30 & 12:00 10:14 12:27

Fri 26 Dec 14 OOD (1) Boxing Day Race Mulled Wine supplied Bring mince pies etc. to share! 12:00 13:00 13:46 16:05
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